
      3rd    DRIFT COMPETITION 

RANK DRIVER POINTS
1 ΠΑΜΠΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ 20
2 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΥ (ΕΛΑ ΚΟΚΟ) 18
3 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ 16
4 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΥ (ΤΣΟΔΑΣ) 14
5 ΠΑΜΠΟΣ ΤΣΟΥΡΗΣ (FAST) 12
6 ΔΩΡΟΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΟΥ 10
7 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑ (ΠΑΤΑΚ) 8
8 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΡΙΛΛΗΣ 6
9 CELAL BOZBEYLI 4

10 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ (ΜΑΥΡΟΣ) 2
11 ENVER HASKASAP 1
12 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 1
13 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΗ 1
14 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 1
15 ΑΝΤΡΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 1
16 ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ (ΣΠΑΡΣΗΣ) 1
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RESULTS

RANK DRIVER POINTS
1 ΠΑΜΠΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ 56
2 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΥ (ΕΛΑ ΚΟΚΟ) 54
3 ΠΑΜΠΟΣ ΤΣΟΥΡΗΣ (FAST) 40
4 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑ (ΠΑΤΑΚ) 36
5 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ 34
6 ΔΩΡΟΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΟΥ 30
7 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 19
8 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΥ (ΤΣΟΔΑΣ) 19
9 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΡΙΛΛΗΣ 16

10 ENVER HASKASAP 10
11 IBRAHIM YUCEBAS 8
12 ΠΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ 4
13 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ (ΜΑΥΡΟΣ) 4
14 CELAL BOZBEYLI 4
15 KERIM BESOK 2
16 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ 2
17 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΗ 2
18 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ 1
19 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗ 1
20 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ (WAX) 1
21 EDIM MACILA 1
22 ΣΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ 1
23 ΑΛΕΚΟΣ ΧΑΣΙΚΟΣ 1
24 ΑΝΤΡΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 1
25 ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ (ΣΠΑΡΣΗΣ) 1
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